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MEMORANDUM 

From: Water Treatment Plant Operator Supervisor II 
To: Director, Utilities Branch 

Subj: RAW WATER WELLS 

1. As requested, the following raw water wells, which have been 
closed for environmental reasons, are listed. Also listed are the 
last gallons per minute pumping rate and reasons closed. 

2. Mr. Greg Shoemaker will E-Mail you any Ml or M2 projects for 
well replacements which are in the system. 

Hadnot Point 
Well Numbers G.P.M. Reason Closed 

602 154 
608 208 
610 214 
634 219 
636 154 
637 130 

landfill 

VOC’S 
VOC’S 
VOC’S 
VOC’S 

closed due to new 
closed due to may 

inated 
VOC'S 
VOC'S 
VOC'S 
ypcts 1: 

get contam- 

638 201 
651 242 
653 197 
660 150 

Holcomb Blvd. System 
645 192 VOC’S 

Total Deficiencies 2061 G.P. :-- 
Y-l 


